
FAN KOLMIKVÕISTLUS 
7. hooaeg, 2. võistlus 

 
07.12.2016, Tallinna Spordihall 

 
T-2006 60m 
1. Kärt Antov 14.06.06 Nõmme KJK 9,41 9,37 
2. Mirelle Nataly Klais 09.05.06 Audentese SK 9,77 9,65 
3. Iris Vaarmets 12.09.06 Nõmme KJK 9,70 9,67 
4. Miia Maiste 23.08.06 SK Fortis 9,89 9,77 
5. Merili Kasemets 28.04.06 Nõmme KJK 9,96 
6. Mariliis Sikaste 21.03.06 Nõmme KJK 10,09 
7. Marleen Mikiver 25.05.06 SK Fortis 10,10 
7. Lisette Metsis 16.12.06 Audentese SK 10,10 
9. Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 SK Fortis 10,11 
10. Liisa Laidna 21.05.07 Nõmme KJK 10,12 
11. Kertu Aasmäe 16.03.06 SK Fortis 10,23 
12. Lisette Kusner 12.01.06 Nõmme KJK 10,26 
13. Aleksandra Kärp 31.01.06 SK Fortis 10,31 
13. Indra Mändmaa 23.05.06 Nõmme KJK 10,31 
15. Katariina Mändmets 28.06.06 SK Fortis 10,46 
15. Mirt Marleen Pevkur 23.08.06 Audentese SK 10,46 
17. Matilda Angela Simson 15.04.06 Audentese SK 10,49 
18. Merili Mäesepp 23.08.07 SK Fortis 10,66 
19. Kätriin Poogen 19.11.06 Nõmme KJK 10,72 
20. Loore Kaasikmäe 26.10.06 SK Fortis 10,76 
21. Liise Suurhans 06.10.06 Audentese SK 10,88 
22. Gerda Karula 21.02.06 SK Fortis 11,01 
23. Heike Rannas 01.09.06 Nõmme KJK 11,34 
24. Hede Liis Habicht 19.10.06 Audentese SK 11,40 
25. Karolis Rebane 05.04.06 Nõmme KJK 11,61 
 
Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 19p 
1. Audentese SK 14p 
1. SK Fortis 12p 
 
T-2006 kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukukohast) 
1. Iris Vaarmets 12.09.06 Nõmme KJK 4.04 
2. Mirelle Nataly Klais 09.05.06 Audentese SK 4.04 
3. Kärt Antov 14.06.06 Nõmme KJK 3.94 
4. Mariann Suurhans 06.10.06 Audentese SK 3.87 
5. Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.07 Audentese SK 3.82 
6. Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 SK Fortis 3.80 
7. Merili Kasemets 28.04.06 Nõmme KJK 3.63 
8. Heti Väät 11.05.06 Audentese SK 3.47 
9. Matilda Simson 15.04.06 Audentese SK 3.45 
10. Liise Suurhans 06.10.06 Audentese SK 3.44 
11. Miia Maiste 23.08.06 SK Fortis 3.43 
12. Liisa Laidna 21.05.07 Nõmme KJK 3.43 
13. Mariliis Sikaste 21.03.06 Nõmme KJK 3.36 
14. Indra Mändmaa 23.05.06 Nõmme KJK 3.35 
15. Mirt Marleen Pevkur 23.08.06 Audentese SK 3.33 
16. Kadri Luurmees 29.06.06 SK Fortis 3.31 
17. Aleksandra Kärp 31.01.06 SK Fortis 3.27 
18. Merili Mäesepp 23.08.07 SK Fortis 3.19 
19. Marleen Mikiver 25.05.06 SK Fortis 3.19 
20. Hede Liis Haabicht 19.10.06 Audentese SK 3.16 
21. Loore Liis Virolane 12.11.06 Audentese SK 3.07 
22. Lisette Kusner 12.01.06 Nõmme KJK 3.07 



23. Kertu Aasmäe 16.03.06 SK Fortis 3.07 
24. Karolis Rebane 05.09.06 Nõmme KJK 2.96 
25. Loore Kaasikmäe 16.10.06 SK Fortis 2.86 
26. Heike Rannas 01.09.06 Nõmme KJK 2.81 
 
Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 20p 
2. Audentese SK 19p 
3. SK Fortis   7p 
 
T-2006 kuulijänn 
1. Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.07 Audentese SK 10.34 
2. Merili Kasemets 28.04.06 Nõmme KJK 9.63 
3. Mariann Suurhans 06.10.06 Audentese SK 9.01 
4. Heti Väät 11.05.06 Audentese SK 8.98 
5. Gerda Karula 21.02.06 SK Fortis 8.64 
6. Lisette Metsis 16.12.06 Audentese SK 8.52 
7. Iris Vaarmets 12.09.06 Nõmme KJK 8.47 
8. Marleen Mikiver 25.05.06 SK Fortis 7.86 
9. Mariliis Sikaste 21.03.06 Nõmme KJK 7.71 
10. Aleksandra Kärp 31.01.06 SK Fortis 7.32 
11. Kätriin Poogen 19.11.06 Nõmme KJK 6.72 
12. Kadri Luurmees 29.06.06 SK Fortis 6.58 
13. Miia Maiste 23.08.06 SK Fortis 5.48 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 23p 
2. Nõmme KJK 14p 
3. SK Fortis   9p 
 
2006 4 x 100m 
1. Audentese SK    1.02,2 
2. SK Fortis 1.05,0 
3. Nõmme KJK 1.06,3 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 7p 
2. SK Fortis 5p 
3. Nõmme KJK 3p 
 
T-2005 60m 
1. Maria Elisabeth Viies 10.08.05 SK Fortis 8,95 8,80. 
2. Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05 Audentese SK 9,18 9,11. 
3. Mia-Ly Minkovski 02.05.05 Audentese SK 9,43 9,33. 
4. Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05 SK Fortis 9,52 9,43. 
5. Kristina Jägel 15.05.05 Nõmme KJK 9,54 
5. Sesse Vali 05.12.05 Nõmme KJK 9,63 
7. Hanka Maiste 01.12.05 SK Fortis 9,72 
8. Margareth Reiman 23.07.05 Nõmme KJK 9,85 
9. Vibeke Marie Välbe 16.06.05 Audentese SK 9,90 
10. Anna Theresa Gustavson 11.02.05 Nõmme KJK 9,89 
11. Kadi Annus 22.01.05 Nõmme KJK 10,08 
12. Kerttu Makke 30.12.05 SK Fortis 10,22 
13. Marta Ellermaa 17.03.05 SK Fortis 10,39 
14. Emilia Heil 09.07.05 Nõmme KJK 10,40 
15. Karoli Vahemets 29.07.05 Nõmme KJK 10,45 
16. Maria Mäekivi 15.01.05 Audentese SK 10,51 
17. Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 10,59 
18. Aleksandra Schipai 12.11.05 Audentese SK 10,62 
19. Mailis Õigus 20.11.05 Nõmme KJK 10,86 



20. Triin Järve 10.10.05 SK Fortis 11,04 
21. Emma Liiv 05.10.05 Nõmme KJK 11,96 
 Ulla Mia Kruus 01.08.05 Nõmme KJK DNF 
 

Punktid: 
1. SK Fortis 19p 
2. Audentese SK 16p 
3. Nõmme KJK 11p 
 

T-2005 kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukukohast) 
1. Maria Elisabeth Viies 10.08.05 SK Fortis 4.58 
2. Miia Kaare 04.03.05 Audentese SK 4.47 
3. Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05 Audentese SK 4.25 
4. Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.2005 Audentese SK 4.20 
5. Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05 SK Fortis 4.13 
6. Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05 Audentese SK 4.07 
7. Mia-Ly Minkovski 02.05.05 Audentese SK 4.05 
8. Kristina Jägel 15.05.05 Nõmme KJK 3.97 
9. Liisa-Helena Rei 11.07.05 SK Fortis 3.87 
10. Kadi Annus 22.01.05 Nõmme KJK 3.73 
11. Anna Theresa Gustavson 11.02.05 Nõmme KJK 3.70 
12. Hanka Maiste 01.12.05 SK Fortis 3.70 
13. Aleksandra Schipai 12.11.05 Audentese SK 3.55 
14. Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 3.51 
15. Karoli Vahemets 29.07.05 Nõmme KJK 3.43 
16. Margareth Reiman 23.07.05 Nõmme KJK 3.40 
17. Emilia Heil 09.07.05 Nõmme KJK 3.33 
18. Kerttu Makke 30.12.05 SK Fortis 3.27 
19. Mailis Õigus 20.11.05 Nõmme KJK 3.14 
20. Marta Ellermaa 17.03.05 SK Fortis 3.14 
21. Ulla Mia Kruus 01.08.05 Nõmme KJK 2.32 
 

Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 21p 
2. SK Fortis 18p 
3. Nõmme KJK   7p 
 

T-2005 kuulijänn 
1. Miia Kaare 04.03.05 Audentese SK 11.13 
2. Mette-Marta Jürisson 07.06.05 Audentese SK 10.89 
3. Kadi Annus 22.01.05 Nõmme KJK 10.46 
4. Anna Maria Raspel 1.03.2005 Audentese SK 10.37 
5. Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05 Audentese SK 10.36 
6. Kirsi Mari Lilleks 10.09.05 SK Fortis 10.01 
7. Hanka Maiste 01.12.05 SK Fortis 9.73 
8. Sesse Vali 05.12.05 Nõmme KJK 9.52 
9. Liisa-Helena Rei 11.07.05 SK Fortis 9.02 
10. Karoli Vahemets 29.07.05 Nõmme KJK 8.99 
11. Maria Mäekivi 15.01.2005 Audentese SK 8.80 
12. Hera Kõivutalu 28.05.05 SK Fortis 7.90 
13. Emma Liiv 05.10.05 Nõmme KJK 6.82 
 

Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 24p 
2. Nõmme KJK 11p 
3. SK Fortis 11p 
 

2005 4 x 100m 
1. Nõmme KJK 1.01,0 
2. Audentese SK 1.02,0 
3. SK Fortis 1.02,7 
 



Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 7p 
2. Audentese SK 5p 
3. SK Fortis 3p 
 
T-2004 60m 
1. Anna Maria Millend 1.04.2004 Audentese SK 8,30 8,35 
2. Liisa Maria Lusti 22.08.2004 Audentese SK 8,46 8,52 
3. Mariann Müürsepp 11.12.04 SK Fortis 8,48 8,55 
4. Lana Pihela 8.05.2004 SK Fortis 8,67 8,63 
4. Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Nõmme KJK 8,69 
6. Marta Huimerind 10.03.04 SK Fortis 8,91 
7. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 SK Fortis 8,93 
8. Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Audentese SK 9,01 
9. Linda Teemägi 04.04.04 Nõmme KJK 9,16 
10. Edlin Lisbeth Laur 29.05.04 Audentese SK 9,28 
11. Lisanne Verlin 02.12.04 SK Fortis 9,32 
12. Margared Pius 09.12.04 SK Fortis 9,34 
13. Hanna Maria Antson 20.04.04 Audentese SK 9,53 
14. Karoliina Kalmo 19.09.04 Audentese SK 9,54 
15. Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04 SK Fortis 9,66 
16. Nora Õispuu 19.08.04 Nõmme KJK 9,70 
17. Liisi Valdvee 24.07.04 Nõmme KJK 9,82 
v..a. Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Audentese SK 8,93 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 21p 
2. SK Fortis 17p 
3. Nõmme KJK   8p 
 
T-2004 kõrgushüpe 
1. Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Audentese SK 1.60 
2. Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.2004 Audentese SK 1.60 
3. Edlin Lisbeth Laur 29.05.04 Audentese SK 1.50 
4. Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Nõmme KJK 1.45 
5. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 SK Fortis 1.40 
6. Marie Riiberg 16.03.04 Nõmme KJK 1.35 
7. Linda Teemägi 04.04.04 Nõmme KJK 1.30 
8. Karoliina Kalmo 19.09.2004 Audentese SK 1.15 
 Margared Pius 09.12.04 SK Fortis NH 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 25p 
2. Nõmme KJK 13p 
3. SK Fortis   5p 
 
T-2004 kuulijänn 
1. Anna Maria Millend 1.04.2004 Audentese SK 14.39 
2. Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Nõmme KJK 13.03 
3. Lana Pihela 08.05.04 SK Fortis 12.77 
4. Nora Õispuu 19.08.04 Nõmme KJK 12.63 
5. Linda Teemägi 04.04.04 Nõmme KJK 12.06 
6. Hanna Maria Antson 20.04.2004 Audentese SK 11.84 
7. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 SK Fortis 11.73 
8. Eliise Luks 24.02.04 Nõmme KJK 11.20 
9. Mariann Müürsepp 11.12.04 SK Fortis 10.15 
10. Marta Huimerind 10.03.04 SK Fortis 10.12 
11. Lisanne Verlin 02.12.04 SK Fortis 9.71 
12. Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04 SK Fortis 9.54 
 



Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 22p 
2. Audenetse SK 12p 
2. SK Fortis 12p 
 
2004 4 x 200m 
1. Audentese SK 1.57,6 
2. SK Fortis 2.00,3 
3. Nõmme KJK 2.07,1 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 7p 
2. SK Fortis 5p 
3. Nõmme KJK 3p 
 
P-2006 60m 
1. Sander Metsa 09.05.06 Audentese SK 9,28 9,18 
2. Enriko Kajari 21.07.06 Audentese SK 9,54 9,32 
3. Lennart Tamm 21.03.06 SK Fortis 9,49 9,38 
4. Risto Kalju 06.06.06 Nõmme KJK 10,00 9,99 
5. Oliver Sukk 06.06.07 Audentese SK 10,02 
6. Karl Allikas 01.07.06 SK Fortis 10,06 
7. Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06 SK Fortis 10,23 
8. Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06 SK Fortis 10,37 
9. Marcus Ikmelt 05.01.06 Nõmme KJK 10,71 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 23p 
2. SK Fortis 14p 
3. Nõmme KJK   8p 
 
P-2006 kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukukohast) 
1. Martin Etverk 06.04.06 Nõmme KJK 4.05 
2. Enriko Kajari 21.07.06 Audentese SK 3.91 
3. Kevin Kütson 23.02.06 Audentese SK 3.82 
3. Lennart Tamm 21.03.06 SK Fortis 3.80 
5. Karl Allikas 01.07.06 SK Fortis 3.79 
6. Oliver Sukk 06.06.07 Audentese SK 3.71 
7. Mikk Sameli 06 SK Fortis 3.63 
8. Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06 SK Fortis 3.59 
9. Risto Kalju 06.06.06 Nõmme KJK 3.52 
10. Marcus Ikmelt 05.01.06 Nõmme KJK 3.40 
11. Remi Rasmus Rändveer 05.10.06 SK Fortis 2.96 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 19p 
2. SK Fortis 14p 
3. Nõmme KJK 13p 
 
P-2006 kuulijänn 
1. Sander Metsa 09.05.06 Audentese SK 9.38 
2. Kevin Kütson 23.02.06 Audentese SK 9.01 
3. Martin Etverk 06.04.06 Nõmme KJK 8.57 
4. Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06 SK Fortis 7.97 
5. Risto Kalju 06.06.06 Nõmme KJK 7.76 
6. Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06 SK Fortis 7.30 
7. Marcus Ikmelt 05.01.06 Nõmme KJK 7.05 
8. Remi Rasmus Rändveer 05.10.06 SK Fortis 6.87 
9. Mikk Sameli 18.04.06 SK Fortis 6.69 
 



P-2005 60m 
1. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 8,92 8,92 
2. William Vodi 03.08.05 Nõmme KJK 9,10 9,04 
3. Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Audentese SK 9,21 9,25 
4. Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.07.05 Audentese SK 9,31 9,29 
5. Oskar Tärnov 2005 Nõmme KJK 9,37 
6. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 9,63 
7. Mihkel Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 10,00 
7. Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 SK Fortis 10,00 
9. Oliver Grauen 11.10.05 Nõmme KJK 10,01 
10. Pärtel Päeske 27.02.05 SK Fortis 10,11 
11. Nikita Vahrustsev 09.11.05 Nõmme KJK 10,21 
v..a. Erik Loorand 02.12.05 Nõmme KJK 9,10 
v..a. Sander Mattias Viirlaid 19.11.05 Nõmme KJK 9,89 
 
Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 23p 
2. Audentese SK 13p 
3. SK Fortis   9p 
 
P-2005 kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukukohast) 
1. William Vodi 03.08.05 Nõmme KJK 4.35 
2. Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Audentese SK 4.33 
3. Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05 Nõmme KJK 4.24 
4. Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.07.05 Audentese SK 4.06 
5. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 4.05 
6. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05 Audentese SK 4.00 
7. Pärtel Päeske 27.02.05 SK Fortis 3.91 
8. Oskar Tärnov 2005 Nõmme KJK 3.84 
9. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Nõmme KJK 3.80 
10. Nikita Vahrustsev 09.11.05 Nõmme KJK 3.77 
11. Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 SK Fortis 3.60 
12. Juss Hallik 13.10.05 SK Fortis 3.50 
 
Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 22p 
2. Audentese SK 18p 
3. SK Fortis   6p 
 
P-2005 kuulijänn 
1. Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05 Nõmme KJK 9.34 
2. Juss Hallik 13.10.05 SK Fortis 8.86 
3. Erik Loorand 02.12.05 Nõmme KJK 8.68 
4. Mihkel Hain 26.05.05 SK Fortis 8.60 
5. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05 Audentese SK 8.44 
6. Sander Mattias Viirlaid 19.11.05 Nõmme KJK 7.25 
 
Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 21p 
2. SK Fortis 14p 
3. Audentese SK   5p 
 
P-2004 60m 
1. Mark Metsa 31.03.04 Audentese SK 8,78 8,77 
2. Mark Schönberg 23.08.04 Audentese SK 8,90 8,89 
3. Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Fortis 8,87 8,91 
4. Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 SK Fortis 9,13 9,21 
5. Mattias Joosep Mõis 20.08.04 Audentese SK 9,32 
6. Oliver Kongo 10.11.04 Nõmme KJK 9,36 
7. Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04 SK Fortis 9,68 



8. Ristan Imala 06.10.04 Nõmme KJK 9,70 
9. Siim Tomingas 15.03.04 Audentese SK 9,71 
10. Mark Mesila 16.12.04 Nõmme KJK 9,99 
11. Ingmar Anton 13.08.04 Nõmme KJK 10,19 
12. Henry Tammo 23.10.04 SK Fortis 10,22 
13. Oskar Padu 01.07.04 Nõmme KJK 10,29 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 23p 
2. SK Fortis 16p 
3. Nõmme KJK   7p 
 
P-2004 kõrgushüpe 
1. Jan Jorke Ellam 21.02.2004 Audentese SK 1.35 
2. Ristan Imala 06.10.04 Nõmme KJK 1.35 
3. Mark Metsa 31.03.04 Audentese SK 1.25 
4. Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04 SK Fortis 1.20 
5. Mark Mesila 16.12.04 Nõmme KJK 1.15 
6. Henry Tammo 23.10.04 SK Fortis 1.15 
7. Oliver Kongo 10.11.04 Nõmme KJK 1.10 
 
Punktid: 
1. Audentese SK 17p 
2. Nõmme KJK 16p 
3. SK Fortis 10p 
 
P-2004 kuulijänn 
1. Alar Reiljan 28.05.04 Nõmme KJK 10.74 
2. Jan Jorke Ellam 21.02.2004 Audentese SK 10.35 
3. Ralf Randver 12.05.04 SK Fortis 10.16 
4. Ristan Imala 06.10.04 Nõmme KJK 9.81 
5. Tristan Talts 20.04.04 Nõmme KJK 9.60 
6. Oskar Padu 01.07.04 Nõmme KJK 8.74 
7. Henry Tammo 23.10.04 SK Fortis 8.68 
8. Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 SK Fortis 8.60 
9. Siim Tomingas 15.03.04 Audentese SK 8.34 
10. Ingmar Anton 13.08.04 Nõmme KJK 6.76 
 
Punktid: 
1. Nõmme KJK 21p 
2. SK Fortis 19p 
3. Audentese SK 10p 
 
Üldkokkuvõte: 
1. Audentese SK 340p 
2. Nõmme KJK 284p 
3. SK Fortis 236p 
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Peakohtunik 
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Võistluse peakorraldaja 
 


